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Fiber Patch Cord OM4 50/125μ
Glasfaser Patchkabel OM4 50/125μ

Technical Features

Duplex Jumper 50/125μ Multimode

Fiber: I-VH 2G 50/125μ OM4

Jacket: LSZH, erika violet, 3.0mm ø

Application: Up to 40 Gbit/s 125m

Standard: DIN EN 50173-1 and IEC/ISO 11801

Quality: Each cable includes a measure protocol

Technical Drawings
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Length LC-LC EAN Code SC-SC EAN Code

0.50 m FP4LC00 4052792017281 FP4SC00 4052792017373

1.00 m FP4LC01 4052792017298 FP4SC01 4052792017380

2.00 m FP4LC02 4052792017304 FP4SC02 4052792017397

3.00 m FP4LC03 4052792017311 FP4SC03 4052792017403

5.00 m FP4LC05 4052792017328 FP4SC05 4052792017410

7.50 m FP4LC07 4052792017335 FP4SC07 4052792017427

10.00 m FP4LC10 4052792017342 FP4SC10 4052792017434

15.00 m FP4LC15 4052792017359 FP4SC15 4052792017441

20.00 m FP4LC20 4052792017366 FP4SC20 4052792017458

30.00 m FP4LC30 4052792035599

40.00 m FP4LC40 4052792035605

50.00 m FP4LC50 4052792035612

75.00 m FP4LC75 4052792045291

100.00 m FP4LC11 4052792045307

125.00 m FP4LC22 4052792045314

150.00 m FP4LC33 4052792045321

200.00 m FP4LC44 4052792045338

250.00 m FP4LC55 4052792045345

FP4LT01

FP4LS01



www.logilink.de

Made in China

Length LC-SC EAN Code

0.50 m FP4LS00 4052792017465

1.00 m FP4LS01 4052792017472

2.00 m FP4LS02 4052792017489

3.00 m FP4LS03 4052792017496

5.00 m FP4LS05 4052792017502

7.50 m FP4LS07 4052792017519

10.00 m FP4LS10 4052792017526

15.00 m FP4LS15 4052792017533

20.00 m FP4LS20 4052792017540

Length LC-ST EAN Code

0.50 m FP4LT00 4052792017557

1.00 m FP4LT01 4052792017564

2.00 m FP4LT02 4052792017571

3.00 m FP4LT03 4052792017588

5.00 m FP4LT05 4052792017595

7.50 m FP4LT07 4052792017601

10.00 m FP4LT10 4052792017618

15.00 m FP4LT15 4052792017625

20.00 m FP4LT20 4052792017632
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Package Contents

Packaging Informations

1 x Fiber Patch Cord OM4 50/125μ

Packing Dimension
180 x 180mm (0.50m - 2.0m items) / 220 x 220mm (3.00m - 20.00m items) / 200 x 200mm (75.00m - 
250.00m items)

Packing Weight
0.01kg (0.50m items) / 0.02kg (1.00m items) / 0.04kg (2.00m items) / 0.06kg (3.00m items) / 
0.09kg (5.00m items) / 0.14kg (7.50m items) / 0.17kg (10.00m items) / 0.26kg (15.00m items) / 
0.37kg (20.00m items)

Carton Dimension 217 x 217 x 220mm

Carton Q‘ty pcs

Carton Weight
0.96kg (0.50m items) / 1.38kg  (1.00m items) / 1.60kg  (2.00m items) / 2.25kg  (3.00m & 5.00m items) / 
2.63kg  (10.00m - 20.00m items) / 2.83kg  (7.50m items) 


